Notice

Time Table for the M.Phil/Pre-Ph.D. Course Work and
Bridge Course

To promote integrity and ethical research, the University Grants Commission
(UGC) has mandated all Students to be admitted for M.Phil./Pre-Ph.D. Programmes.

The Department of Economics, Shivaji University Kolhapur is organizing the
M.Phil./Pre-Ph.D. Course Work and Bridge Course; in offline mode.

Completion of the below courses is mandatory for every student; those students who
have not completed the mandatory compliance of the following courses will not be
allowed in further process of Ph.D. work.

* The candidates, who have fulfilled their eligibility criteria, will be allowed to
Pre-Ph.D. Course Work.

Notice: -

All the students are instructed to do all compliance in stipulated time, given in UGC
notification. Completion of the course work with full attendance is mandatory.

Co-ordinator,

0 0

Head of the Department,

Dr. V. P. Katti

Professor & Head
Department of Economics,
Shivaji University, Kolhapur.



M.Phil./Ph.D. Course Work Time Table

(04/11/2024 to 10/12/2024)

Time Time Time
Sr.No Day Date
10.30 to 12.30 12.40 to 2.40 3.30 t0 5.30
1 Monday | 04/11/2024 Paper | Paper Il Paper 111
2 Tuesday | 05/11/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
3 Wednesday | 06/11/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
4 Thursday | 07/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper 11 Paper 111
5 Friday 08/11/2024 Paper | Paper 1l Paper 111
6 Saturday | 09/11/2024 Paper | Paper Il Paper 111
7 Monday 11/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper I1 Paper 111
8 Tuesday 12/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper 11 Paper 111
9 Wednesday | 13/11/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
10 Thursday | 14/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper 1l Paper I11
11 Saturday 16/11/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
12 Tuesday 19/11/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
13 Wednesday | 20/11/2024 Paper | Paper I1 Paper 111
14 Thursday | 21/11/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper IlI
15 Friday 22/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper I1 Paper 111
16 Saturday | 23/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper 11 Paper 111
17 Monday | 25/11/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 11
18 Tuesday | 26/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper 11 Paper 111
192 Wednesday | 27/11/2024 Paper | Paper 1 Paper 111
20 Thursday | 28/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper 11 Paper 111
z1 Friday 29/11/2024 Paper 1 Paper 11 Paper 111




22 Saturday 301172024 Paper | Paper I Paper [11
23 Monday | 02/12/2024 Paper 1 Paper 11 Paper IIT
24 Tuesday 03/12/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
25 Wednesday | 04/12/2024 Paper | Paper I1 Paper I
26 Thursday | 05/12/2024 Paper | Paper I1 Paper I11
27 Friday 06/12/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
28 Saturday 07/12/2024 Paper | Paper 11 Paper 111
29 Monday | 09/12/2024 Paper | Paper I1 Paper I11
30 Tuesday 10/12/2024 Paper | Paper II Paper [11




